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COMB/PLIER W/O SPRING 

• 5” 

• 6” 

• 8” 

• 6” 

• 8” 

COMB/PLIER W/ SPRING 

SIDE CUTTER W/O SPRING LONG NOSE PLIER W/O SPRING 

LONG NOSE PLIER W/ SPRING SIDE CUTTER W/ SPRING 

MINI LONG NOSE PLIER MINI SIDE CUTTER-BLUE HANDLE ACTION SIDE CUTTER                  ACTION COMB/ PLIER 

• 6” 

• 7” 

• 6” 

• 7” 

• 8” 

COMB/PLIER (BLACK) 

• 6” 

• 8” 

LONG NOSE PLIER (BLACK) SIDE CUTTER (BLACK) 

PLIERS 
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WATELY CIRCLIP PLIER SET 

WATELY CIRCLIP PLIER  

• INT.90° 

• EXT.90° 

• INT.180° 

• EXT.180° 

• 7” 

• 9” 

• 13” 

HB-INT.90°             SB-EXT.90°           HS-INT.180°         SS-EXT.180 

225PCS SNAP RING SET 

PARTITION PLIER 

R’DEER T-738 8” RABBIT PLIER  

• 8” 

• 10” 

SLIP JOINT PLIER 

R’DEER MULTI FUNTION PLIER 118-239 

LONG NOSE 

COMB/PLIER 

SHE.K CRV SIDE CUTTER  

• SK-21A 5” 

• SK-22E 6” 

• SK-22B 8” 

PLIERS 
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2PCS MINI VICE GRIP VICE GRIP 

• 5” 

• 6” 

• 7” 

• 10 

ACTION 10” CR-MO 

WATELY/R’DEER WATER PUMP PLIER 

• 10” 

• 12” 

R’DEER RT-2711 QUICK RELEASE 11”WATER PUMP PLIER 

PLIERS 

WATER PUMP PLIER G-250LN 

BUCKLE REMOVAL PLIER 

COMB/PLIER—8”/ MULTI/ WATELY 

MULTI PLIER -5IN1 INTERCHANGEABLE 


